bus-ubi

604690401
604644130
604687010
603194475
604689509
604674370
604438050
603297540
603510350
602160435
603605929
602598829
601719056
602846536
601710063
604231232
604563391
604620451
604329548
604677201
604673515
604670708
604672289
602724193
604683146
604665767
604629927
604682338
604675668
604666737
604686123
604689005
604677644
602500949
604629980
604552667
604670135
604670238
604682238
604677688
604600827
604689104
604679132
604682240
603410458
604676675
604680113
604671633

LE-name

firm-name

Phys-addrl

BRIGHT GREEN ROOF SPOKANE AND NORTHERN IDAH! BRIGHT GREEN ROOF SPOKANE AND NORTHERN IDAH(119 S LAUREL ST

BOTTLELESS WATER SOLUTIONS, LLC
ELPIS TELEHEALTH SOLUTIONS
CRICKET WIRELESS LLC

SLIP SHIELD SERVICES LLC

BALDWIN, WILLIAM SCOTT

BENEVATE, INC.

JAMES HUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
TAPANI CONSTRUCTION LLC

DUNN, SEAN CARLTON

HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
AUSTIN ELSE LLC

SOTEROS, NICHOLAS SAMUEL

COHO DISTRIBUTING LLC

TIBBETTS, CARL DAWSON

UPPER CRUST LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC
WIKLE, NATHAN ALEXANDER

PACIFIC PEDIATRIC PSYCHOLOGY, PLLC
ALIS REAL ESTATE, INC.

LYUBOV, BOOTS

D.R. YAEGER PLUMBING LLC

DOUG AVERY LLC

KONDRATYEV, DMITRIY

ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC PARISH - SPOKANE
NND CLEANING LLC

KHAY'S CLEANING LLC

FOD ENTERPRISES LLC

FOREST RANGER LLC

PISTUN LLC

BRIDGEPATH COUNSELING LLC
LANAGAN LLC

BLAZE SPECIALTY SERVICES, LLC
LARISA’S CLEANING LLC

HENDRICKSON PARKVIEW, LLC

KOMPO GREEN INC.

WALLY WORLD AUTOMATION LLC
MAGNOLIA OPERATIONS LLC

HEDGE & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING, LLC
COURTNEY SMITH INSURANCE AGENCY LLC
MISSION & GREENE SCRUBBING MACHINE LLC
RIVERVIEW WEALTH STRATEGIES LLC
ALBRECHT, MATTHEW B

RILL HAVEN FARMSTEAD LLC

E & T SUPER CLEANING LLC

HAMMOND, DOUG

PAY LATER BRIDAL, LLC

ANDREY VELIKANOV CLEANING SERVICES LLC
LILAC LOTUS YOGA LLC

ARTESIAN BOTTLELESS WATER
ELPIS TELEHEALTH SOLUTIONS
CRICKET WIRELESS LLC

SLIP SHIELD SERVICES LLC

CEDAR CREEK ELECTRIC
NEIGHBORLY SOFTWARE

JAMES HUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
TAPANI

ZEIGEIST WOLFHORN INDUSTRIES
HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
AUSTIN ELSE LLC

WE DO SERVICE

COLUMBIA DISTRIBUTING

CARL TIBBETTS CONSTRUCTION
UPPER CRUST LAND DEVELOPMENT
HANDMADE

PACIFIC PEDIATRIC PSYCHOLOGY, PLLC
ALIS REAL ESTATE INC
SPONTANEOUS LIFE

D.R.YAEGER PLUMBING

DOUG AVERY LLC

ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC PARISH-SPOKANE
JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING
JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING
FOD ENTERPRISES LLC

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING
JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING
BRIDGEPATH COUNSELING

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING
BLAZE SPECIALTY SERVICES, LLC

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTANT
FRANKLIN PARK MEDICAL CENTER

KOMPO GREEN INC.

WALLY WORLD AUTOMATION LLC
MAGNOLIA CARE

HEDGE & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING, LLC
COURTNEY SMITH INSURANCE AGENCY LLC
MISSION & GREENE SCRUBBING MACHINE LLC
RIVERVIEW WEALTH STRATEGIES

MATT ALBRECHT

RILL HAVEN FARMSTEAD

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING
HAMMOND FACILITIES CONSULTING SERVICES
PAY LATER BRIDAL, LLC

JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING
LILAC LOTUS YOGA LLC

6265 W INTEGRITY WAY
402 EMMA DR

1010 N SAINT MARYS ST
2172 W LINDA WAY
5069 N WEBSTER ST
3423 PIEDMONT RD NE
1865 SUMMIT RD

312 NE 1ST AVE

1407 E EVERETT AVE
2254 MELODY LN NE
1015 W GARLAND AVE
1807 N JEFFERSON ST

3808 N SULLIVAN RD BLDG 2A

104 N LEE ST

508 W DEER PARK MILAN RD

205 W WINDSOR CT

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
4407 N DIVISION ST
1208D WILLIAMS LAKE RD
10321 E DEAN AVE
11814 E 15TH AVE

618 S CHRONICLE LN
2315 N CEDAR ST

4521 N MCDONALD RD
12712 W 10TH AVE

908 N HOWARD ST

7916 N GRAYCOAT CT
3915 E 30TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

1621 E DEVOE LN

1010 S OBERLIN RD

615 E EXCELSIOR RD
220 E ROWAN AVE

908 N HOWARD ST
10331 N PRAIRIE DR
1707 E ROWAN AVE
8010 N STEPHANIE ST
3021 S REGAL ST

1515 N GREENE ST

201 W NORTH RIVER DR
7428 N LIDGERWOOD ST
3009 E CHATTAROY RD
4723 N WASHINGTON ST
2929 S HOWARD ST

23 E LONGFELLOW AVE
7203 N PITTSBURG ST
1302 E ROCKWELL AVE

Phys-City

POST FALLS
POST FALLS
HARTFORD

SAN ANTONIO
POST FALLS
COEUR D ALENE
ATLANTA
CINCINNATI
BATTLE GROUND
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
COEUR D ALENE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

EVANS

SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

ID
ID
SD
TX
ID
ID
GA
OH
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83854
83854
57033
78215
83854
83815
30305
45237
98604
99207
98837
99205
99205
99216
99202
99006
83815
99201
99207
99126
99206
99206
99212
99205
99216
99001
99201
99208
99223
99201
99217
99206
99224
99207
99201
99208
99207
99208
99223
99207
99201
99208
99003
99205
99203
99207
99217
99207



604681377
604679377
604682843
604691702
604236220
604688325
604688126
604676127
604650309
604683833
604584463
604680289
604681248
604688548
604690902

HEFFLING, JAMES

JM CRANE INSPECTION, INC.
CARPENTIER, AMANDA SUE
BORLE, SHARON ANN
BAKULICH JR, FRANK VINCENT
STUCKI, JUDITH

MCQUESTEN, GARRET LEIGH
M.A.D CO. LAB STUDIOS LLC
BOTANALYTICS INC
DECRYPTOR CONSULTING LLC
LILAC CITY LEGENDS INC
GIESLER, SUNSHINE
TRANQUIL MINDS COUNSELING LLC
JAN, MCCORMICK

LINDLEY, JACOB WENDELL

ARTISTIC CONCRETE DESIGNS
JM CRANE INSPECTION, INC.
BLUE OWL SERVICES
GROOMING BY KOKO

EZIE DAZE BOAT CHARTER

GARRET MCQUESTEN

M.A.D. CO. LAB STUDIOS
BOTANALYTICS INC

DECRYPTOR CONSULTING LLC
LILAC CITY LEGENDS

SUNSHINE & LEW INTERIOR DESIGN
TRANQUIL MINDS COUNSELING

JAN MCCORMICK COUNSELING
PACIFIC PEAK NOTARY

605 N ARNIM AVE

720 W BOONE AVE
4619 W PRINCETON PL
41 E WALTON AVE
2510 S GARFIELD RD
911 W 5TH AVE

1508 E 36TH AVE

3038 E. TRENT AVE
908 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
631 S RICHARD ALLEN CT
1123 SASH ST

1303 E 16TH AVE

1404 E 11TH AVE

1432 W KNOX AVE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99006
99201
99205
99207
99203
99204
99203
99202
99201
99201
99202
99204
99203
99202
99205



