

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604690401	BRIGHT GREEN ROOF SPOKANE AND NORTHERN IDAHO	BRIGHT GREEN ROOF SPOKANE AND NORTHERN IDAHO	119 S LAUREL ST	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604644130	BOTTLELESS WATER SOLUTIONS, LLC	ARTESIAN BOTTLELESS WATER	6265 W INTEGRITY WAY	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604687010	ELPIS TELEHEALTH SOLUTIONS	ELPIS TELEHEALTH SOLUTIONS	402 EMMA DR	HARTFORD	SD	57033
603194475	CRICKET WIRELESS LLC	CRICKET WIRELESS LLC	1010 N SAINT MARYS ST	SAN ANTONIO	TX	78215
604689509	SLIP SHIELD SERVICES LLC	SLIP SHIELD SERVICES LLC	2172 W LINDA WAY	POST FALLS	ID	83854
604674370	BALDWIN, WILLIAM SCOTT	CEDAR CREEK ELECTRIC	5069 N WEBSTER ST	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
604438050	BENEVATE, INC.	NEIGHBORLY SOFTWARE	3423 PIEDMONT RD NE	ATLANTA	GA	30305
603297540	JAMES HUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	JAMES HUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	1865 SUMMIT RD	CINCINNATI	OH	45237
603510350	TAPANI CONSTRUCTION LLC	TAPANI	312 NE 1ST AVE	BATTLE GROUND	WA	98604
602160435	DUNN, SEAN CARLTON	ZEIGEIST WOLFHORN INDUSTRIES	1407 E EVERETT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
603605929	HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC	2254 MELODY LN NE	MOSES LAKE	WA	98837
602598829	AUSTIN ELSE LLC	AUSTIN ELSE LLC	1015 W GARLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
601719056	SOTEROS, NICHOLAS SAMUEL	WE DO SERVICE	1807 N JEFFERSON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
602846536	COHO DISTRIBUTING LLC	COLUMBIA DISTRIBUTING	3808 N SULLIVAN RD BLDG 2A	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
601710063	TIBBETTS, CARL DAWSON	CARL TIBBETTS CONSTRUCTION	104 N LEE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604231232	UPPER CRUST LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC	UPPER CRUST LAND DEVELOPMENT	508 W DEER PARK MILAN RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604563391	WIKLE, NATHAN ALEXANDER	HANDMADE	205 W WINDSOR CT	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
604620451	PACIFIC PEDIATRIC PSYCHOLOGY, PLLC	PACIFIC PEDIATRIC PSYCHOLOGY, PLLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604329548	ALIS REAL ESTATE, INC.	ALIS REAL ESTATE INC	4407 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604677201	LYUBOV, BOOTS	SPONTANEOUS LIFE	1208D WILLIAMS LAKE RD	EVANS	WA	99126
604673515	D.R. YAEGER PLUMBING LLC	D.R.YAEGER PLUMBING	10321 E DEAN AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604670708	DOUG AVERY LLC	DOUG AVERY LLC	11814 E 15TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604672289	KONDRATYEV, DMITRIY		618 S CHRONICLE LN	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
602724193	ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC PARISH - SPOKANE	ST. ANTHONY CATHOLIC PARISH-SPOKANE	2315 N CEDAR ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604683146	NND CLEANING LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING	4521 N MCDONALD RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604665767	KHAY'S CLEANING LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING	12712 W 10TH AVE	AIRWAY HEIGHTS	WA	99001
604629927	FOD ENTERPRISES LLC	FOD ENTERPRISES LLC	908 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604682338	FOREST RANGER LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING	7916 N GRAYCOAT CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604675668	PISTUN LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING AND DISINFECTING	3915 E 30TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604666737	BRIDGEPATH COUNSELING LLC	BRIDGEPATH COUNSELING	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604686123	LANAGAN LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING	1621 E DEVOE LN	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604689005	BLAZE SPECIALTY SERVICES, LLC	BLAZE SPECIALTY SERVICES, LLC	1010 S OBERLIN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604677644	LARISA'S CLEANING LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTANT	615 E EXCELSIOR RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
602500949	HENDRICKSON PARKVIEW, LLC	FRANKLIN PARK MEDICAL CENTER	220 E ROWAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604629980	KOMPO GREEN INC.	KOMPO GREEN INC.	908 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604552667	WALLY WORLD AUTOMATION LLC	WALLY WORLD AUTOMATION LLC	10331 N PRAIRIE DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604670135	MAGNOLIA OPERATIONS LLC	MAGNOLIA CARE	1707 E ROWAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604670238	HEDGE & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING, LLC	HEDGE & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING, LLC	8010 N STEPHANIE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604682238	COURTNEY SMITH INSURANCE AGENCY LLC	COURTNEY SMITH INSURANCE AGENCY LLC	3021 S REGAL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604677688	MISSION & GREENE SCRUBBING MACHINE LLC	MISSION & GREENE SCRUBBING MACHINE LLC	1515 N GREENE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604600827	RIVERVIEW WEALTH STRATEGIES LLC	RIVERVIEW WEALTH STRATEGIES	201 W NORTH RIVER DR	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604689104	ALBRECHT, MATTHEW B	MATT ALBRECHT	7428 N LIDGERWOOD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604679132	RILL HAVEN FARMSTEAD LLC	RILL HAVEN FARMSTEAD	3009 E CHATTAROY RD	CHATTAROY	WA	99003
604682240	E & T SUPER CLEANING LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING	4723 N WASHINGTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603410458	HAMMOND, DOUG	HAMMOND FACILITIES CONSULTING SERVICES	2929 S HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604676675	PAY LATER BRIDAL, LLC	PAY LATER BRIDAL, LLC	23 E LONGFELLOW AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604680113	ANDREY VELIKANOV CLEANING SERVICES LLC	JAN-PRO NW CLEANING & DISINFECTING	7203 N PITTSBURG ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604671633	LILAC LOTUS YOGA LLC	LILAC LOTUS YOGA LLC	1302 E ROCKWELL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207

604681377	HEFFLING, JAMES	ARTISTIC CONCRETE DESIGNS	605 N ARNIM AVE	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604679377	JM CRANE INSPECTION, INC.	JM CRANE INSPECTION, INC.	720 W BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604682843	CARPENTIER, AMANDA SUE	BLUE OWL SERVICES	4619 W PRINCETON PL	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604691702	BORLE, SHARON ANN	GROOMING BY KOKO	41 E WALTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604236220	BAKULICH JR, FRANK VINCENT	EZIE DAZE BOAT CHARTER	2510 S GARFIELD RD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604688325	STUCKI, JUDITH		911 W 5TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604688126	MCQUESTEN, GARRET LEIGH	GARRET MCQUESTEN	1508 E 36TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604676127	M.A.D CO. LAB STUDIOS LLC	M.A.D. CO. LAB STUDIOS	3038 E. TRENT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604650309	BOTANALYTICS INC	BOTANALYTICS INC	908 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604683833	DECRYPTOR CONSULTING LLC	DECRYPTOR CONSULTING LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604584463	LILAC CITY LEGENDS INC	LILAC CITY LEGENDS	631 S RICHARD ALLEN CT	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604680289	GIESLER, SUNSHINE	SUNSHINE & LEW INTERIOR DESIGN	1123 S ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604681248	TRANQUIL MINDS COUNSELING LLC	TRANQUIL MINDS COUNSELING	1303 E 16TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604688548	JAN, MCCORMICK	JAN MCCORMICK COUNSELING	1404 E 11TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604690902	LINDLEY, JACOB WENDELL	PACIFIC PEAK NOTARY	1432 W KNOX AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205